
   

North Mac CUSD #34    
Intermediate/Middle School Information    

217-627-2419/217-627-2136    

 

         Today is Tuesday, January 25, 2022 

 
 Wednesday, January 26 Jostens rep will be here to meet with 8th grade students at 8:00 am 

 Wednesday, February 9, NMIS Spring pictures 

 Tuesday, February 15 earthquake drill 9:15 

 Friday, February 18 after lunch intermediate candid pictures;  after school winter sports pictures, 

cheerleading, boys’ basketball, volleyball 

 Tuesday, March 8 tornado drill 9:45 

 Sunday, March 13 Daylight Savings Time, spring forward 

 Wednesday, March 16 End of 3rd quarter 

 Friday, April 15 and Monday, April 18 NO SCHOOL, Easter break 

 Thursday, April 21 Spring sports pictures 

 Friday, May 6 Hall of Presidents presented by the 5th grade students 

 

Menu:   

Date   Breakfast*    Lunch**   

Tue Jan 25 Mini donuts Soft shelled beef taco, cheese, lettuce, and refried beans 

Wed Jan 26 Cream cheese bagel BBQ rib on bun and green beans 

Thu Jan 27 Cereal and Nutri grain bar Pasta and meat sauce, salad, and garlic bread 

Fri Jan 28 Honey bun Pizza and corn 

Mon Jan 31 Cereal and Pop Tart Chicken strips, mashed potatoes and gravy, roll 

*fruit/juice/milk served daily  **fruit/milk served daily 

 


